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GEO-RAID ® #3 - Montalegre
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1 138 X-PERFORMANCE Luis Pinto POR M 31 José Soro POR M 26 0% 2 08:49:30 19,83 08:49:30 175
2 8 Casa do Benfica de Tomar | Ricardo Carvalho POR M 24 Joel Graga POR M 25 0% 2 09:32:30 18,34 09:32:30 175 00:43:00 00:43:00
3 3 TEAM GNP/CARBBOOM Marco Almeida POR M 34 Hugo Ferro POR M 34 0% 2 09:38:20 18,16 09:38:20 175 00:48:50 00:05:50
4 5 TEAM FORCE 01 Fernando Borlido POR M 35 Rui Anjos POR M 35 0% 2 09:59:03 17,53 09:59:03 175 01:09:33 00:20:43
5 100 Btt Casa do Povo de Vizela Miguel Morais POR M 31 Marco Martins POR M 27 0% 2 10:05:55 17,33 10:05:55 175 01:16:25 00:06:52
6 47 LENAMOTOS Samuel Lopes POR M 29 Rafael Lopes POR M 31 0% 2 10:07:35 17,28 10:07:35 175 01:18:05 00:01:40
7 4 Biozone Pharma - EAFIT/Rbikes Carlos Vitorino POR M 29 Alexandre Esteves POR M 32 0% 2 10:11:45 17,16 10:11:45 175 01:22:15 00:04:10
8 24 ROCKY MOUNTAIN PORTUGAL BY FERCASE 2 Nuno Silva POR M 34 Rui Babo POR M 28 0% 2 10:16:32 17,03 10:16:32 175 01:27:02 00:04:47
9 17 PIPOS AMARELOS José Pedroso POR M 47  José Pereira POR M 38 5% 2 10:47:26 16,22 10:20:11 175 01:30:41 00:03:39
10 156 Salta Pocinhas Il - Sem Stress Rui Cardoso POR M 36 Jodo Mesquita POR M 43 2% 2 10:34:.04 16,56 10:23:10 175 01:33:40 00:02:59
11 157 Montes e Vales/Ibermaros Luis Monteiro POR M 40 Nuno Almeida POR M 36 0% 2 10:29:27 16,68 10:29:27 175 01:39:57 00:06:17
12 23 MOTOVEDRAS by MM DB Diogo Vieira POR M 36 Bruno Espinha POR M 33 0% 2 10:31:15 16,63 10:31:15 175 01:41:45 00:01:48
13 20 GD Santo Anténio/Stevens A Filipe Salvado POR M 33 Rui Salvado POR M 29 0% 2 10:34:04 16,56 10:34:04 175 01:44:34 00:02:49
14 132 K2BTT FA Fernando Silva POR M 31 André Resende POR M 22 0% 2 10:34:25 16,55 10:34:25 175 01:44:55 00:00:21
15 9 K2BTT JP Joaquim Pereira POR M 40 Paolo Giacosa ITA M 39 0% 2 10:39:32 16,42 10:39:32 175 01:50:02 00:05:07
16 103 Ginasio Energia Artur Sa POR M 35 José Sa POR M 37 0% 2 10:43:59 16,30 10:43:59 175 01:54:29 00:04:27
17 31 Salta-Pocinhas X Anténio Pereira POR M 38 Luis Delgado POR M 34 0% 2 10:44:05 16,30 10:44:05 175 01:54:35 00:00:06
18 19 TRILHOFICTION Cross Racing Ricardo Pereira POR M 38 Ruilima POR M 46 5% 2 11:17:53 15,49 10:50:38 175 02:01:08 00:06:33
19 135 FOGUETOES Ricardo Melo GBR M 42  Luis Gomes POR M 43 2% 01:00:00 2 10:02:14 17,44 10:51:20 175 02:01:50 00:00:42
20 133 Termas Hoquei Club Jorge Pimentel POR M 36 David Costa POR M 31 0% 2 10:57:54 15,96 10:57:54 175 02:08:24 00:06:34
21 27 XIS-2V Vitor Gomes POR M 42  Vitor Simbes POR M 31 2% 2 11:10:44 15,65 10:59:50 175 02:10:20 00:01:56
22 14 Salta Pocinhas V Pedro Vieira POR M 47 Ricardo Gongalves POR M 31 5% 2 11:32:00 15,17 11:04:45 175 02:15:15 00:04:55
23 145 Eskrakas Maxigym Medida Unica Agostinho Duarte POR M 61 Luis Tavares POR M 35 19%  00:08:00 2 12:41:46 13,78 11:06:13 175 02:16:43 00:01:28
24 58 CDC Faides/BTT Trilhos das Leziria José Silva POR M 53 Manuel Melo POR M 22 9% 00:08:00 2 11:49:57 14,79 11:08:54 175 02:19:24 00:02:41
25 35 Casa do Benfica de Tomar 2 Luis Marques POR M 38 Vitor Campos POR M 33 0% 2 11:11:35 15,63 11:11:35 175 02:22:05 00:02:41
26 131 LSD Francisco Moura POR M 54  Anténio Mesquita POR M 38 9% 2 12:06:53 14,45 11:17:50 175 02:28:20 00:06:15
27 25 Nucleo de BTT de Vila Fresca Joaquim Dordio POR M 37 Miguel Silva POR M 28 0% 2 11:18:40 1547 11:18:40 175 02:29:10 00:00:50
28 18 Mularaiders WN Wilson Rodrigues POR M 34 Nuno Oliveira POR M 35 0% 2 11:21:59 1540 11:21:59 175 02:32:29 00:03:19
29 30 TEAMTEKBOX Pedro Bilro POR M 35 Ricardo Simdes POR M 36 0% 2 11:25:35 1532 11:25:35 175 02:36:05 00:03:36
30 105 G D Santo Antdnio C José Ferreira POR M 29 Ricardo Mendes POR M 28 0% 2 11:25:42 1531 11:25:42 175 02:36:12 00:00:07
31 130 Clube BTT Valongo/Longusbike 3 Romeu Silva POR M 22 Paulo Rocha POR M 39 0% 00:15:00 2 11:13:53 15,58 11:28:53 175 02:39:23 00:03:11
32 155 Improvisa2 Hugo Dias POR M 36 Anténio Paulo POR M 42 2% 01:00:00 2 10:40:52 16,38 11:29:58 175 02:40:28 00:01:05
33 42 Cisco PT Team Rui Fernandes POR M 37 Ricardo Lanceiro POR M 33 0% 2 11:30:04 15,22 11:30:04 175 02:40:34 00:00:06
34 64 GR Grandes Rotas Clube/Tdbua Team Marco Batista POR M 37 Nuno Santos POR M 31 0% 2 11:30:23 1521 11:30:23 175 02:40:53 00:00:19
35 112 Geodésicos Gongalo Correia POR M 32 Artur Dias POR M 38 0% 2 11:34:25 15,12 11:34:25 175 02:44:55 00:04:02
36 118 Galitos/Volybox-Madeivouga-Extrusal Vasco Sousa POR M 44 Jhonny Marques POR M 34 2% 2 11:46:17 14,87 11:35:23 175 02:45:53 00:00:58
37 151 www.proteik.com Emanuel Pires POR M 46  Arnaldo Monteiro POR M 45 5% 00:23:00 2 11:40:38 14,99 11:36:23 175 02:46:53 00:01:00
38 29 Clube BTT Lisboa Luis Sousa POR M 30 Bruno Correia POR M 28 0% 2 11:36:54 15,07 11:36:54 175 02:47:24 00:00:31
39 39 PALMELA TEAM Nuno Nunes POR M 39 Jodo Ventura POR M 34 0% 2 11:40:36 14,99 11:40:36 175 02:51:06 00:03:42
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40 150 Super Fragquinhos/Songo.Info Nuno Oliveira POR M 30 Marco Carvalho POR M 25 0% 00:08:00 2 11:33:50 15,13 11:41:50 175 02:52:20 00:01:14
41 36 RuuulaaaTeam Joaquim Cunha POR M 27 Pedro Arauljo POR M 31 0% 2 11:47:18 14,85 11:47:18 175 02:57:48 00:05:28
42 121 Clube BTT Valongo/Longusbike 2 Agostinho Sousa POR M 34 Alfredo Azevedo POR M 4 2% 2 11:59:55 14,59 11:49:01 175 02:59:31 00:01:43
43 44 Elo-Engate TNT Team Joaquim Ferro POR M 42 Eduardo Lopes POR M 25 2% 2 12:00:00 14,58 11:49:06 175 02:59:36 00:00:05
44 106 SRAM Factory Team Pedro Santos POR M 37 Romeu Correia POR M 38 0% 2 11:49:31 14,80 11:49:31 175 03:00:01 00:00:25
45 60 Salta Pocinhas - Tangerina 5 Ricardo Dinis POR M 34 Tiago Vaz POR M 29 0% 00:30:00 2 11:27:29 15,27 11:57:29 175 03:07:59 00:07:58
46 55 TEAM ACREDITAR Nuno Duarte POR M 37 Jodo Elvas POR M 4 2% 2 12:16:43 14,25 12:05:49 175 03:16:19 00:08:20
47 10 Team Rocky Mountain Portugal Telmo Nunes POR M 26 Hélder Carvalho POR M 41 2% 01:08:00 2 11:14:46 1556 12:11:52 175 03:22:22 00:06:03
48 141 Geo Team Anténio Palma POR M 38 José Pereira POR M 40 0% 2 12:13:46 14,31 12:13:46 175 03:24:16 00:01:54
49 33 EAGLE TEAM Paulo Cagoete POR M 32 Mario Raposo POR M 28 0% 2 12:13:54 14,31 12:13:54 175 03:24:24 00:00:08
50 43 Bicisports - R2 Ricardo Conceicado POR M 38 Ricardo Cardoso POR M 31 0% 2 12:31:40 13,97 12:31:40 175 03:42:10 00:17:46
51 28 AFRO RACE cycle team/BIKE Team Sérgio Pinho POR M 40 Carlos Vieira POR M 31 0% 2 12:40:35 13,81 12:40:35 175 03:51:05 00:08:55
52 69 Bike Pure/Freguesia da Constancia Vitor Pereira POR M 37 Rui Martins POR M 30 0% 2 12:41:33 13,79 12:41:33 175 03:52:03 00:00:58
53 128 GARBIKE/GUARDA UNIDA SPORT CLUBE Alexandre Guilhoto POR M 25 David Rebelo POR M 22 0% 2 12:43:30 13,75 12:43:30 175 03:54:00 00:01:57
54 45 BTZ Magao/Bikezone Santarém Jodo Almeida POR M 43 Joao Canas POR M 31 2% 2 12:54:31 13,56 12:43:37 175 03:54:07 00:00:07
55 41 Team N&N Edgar Nina POR M 34 Claudio Nogueira POR M 36 0% 2 12:45:.07 13,72 12:45:07 175 03:55:37 00:01:30
56 113 Lefty Boy - www.clube-ktm-bike.net Rui Almeida POR M 30 José Camara POR M 50 5% 01:00:00 2 12:112:42 14,33 12:45:27 175 03:55:57 00:00:20
57 40 TeamR Helena Remigio POR F 33 Paulo Remigio POR M 32 14% 2 14:02:.10 12,47 12:45:52 175 03:56:22 00:00:25
58 102 Mularaiders AB Amadeu Pinto POR M 34 Bruno Santos POR M 34 0% 2 12:48:29 13,66 12:48:29 175 03:58:59 00:02:37
59 59 PALCO DA AVENTURA 1 Ricardo Santos POR M 33 Pedro Pereira POR M 29 0% 2 12:49:10 13,65 12:49:10 175 03:59:40 00:00:41
60 144 PALGEST.COM Rui Cortegaga POR M 37 Rui Fortunato POR M 34 0% 2 12:51:00 13,62 12:51:00 175 04:01:30 00:01:50
61 110 BTT de Matosinhos Paulo Ferreira POR M 39 Telmo Lopes POR M 40 0% 2 12:54:24 13,56 12:54:24 175 04:04:54 00:03:24
62 108 PALCO DA AVENTURA Rui Dias POR M 39 Luis Rodrigues POR M 36 0% 2 12:54:37 13,56 12:54:37 175 04:05:07 00:00:13
63 146 Polka Dot Team Jorge Damas POR M 46 Carlos Martins POR M 38 5% 2 13:24:12 13,06 12:56:57 175 04:07:27 00:02:20
64 57 GR Clube Sérgio Moreira POR M 38 Tiago Lima POR M 31 0% 2 12:59:31 13,47 12:59:31 175 04:10:01 00:02:34
65 32 FILGOS Team Filipe Domingues POR M 32 Nuno Gomes POR M 38 0% 00:08:00 2 12:51:38 13,61 12:59:38 175 04:10:08 00:00:07
66 34 maxiGym/Medida Unica Cristiano Casalinho POR M 27 Pedro Rodrigues POR M 39 0% 2 13:06:25 13,35 13:06:25 175 04:16:55 00:06:47
67 51 BTT QUINTAJENSE Norberto Gomes POR M 43 Miguel Manso POR M 35 2% 00:08:00 2 13:21:38 13,10 13:18:44 175 04:29:14 00:12:19
68 49 TANGERINA 6 Manuel Rebelo POR M 50 Anténio Gazzo POR M 46 5% 2 13:49:27 12,66 13:22:12 175 04:32:42 00:03:28
69 134 Montes e Vales/Sincof Anténio Cunha POR M 45 Jorge Alves POR M 53 9% 00:08:00 2 14:21:16 12,19 13:40:13 175 04:50:43 00:18:01
70 124 GUARDA UNIDA 1 Sérgio Valadares POR M 33 Marco Martins POR M 28 0% 01:00:00 2 12:43:29 13,75 13:43:29 175 04:53:59 00:03:16
71 127 GUARDA UNIDA 2 Mério Milheiro POR M 40 Cedrico Pires POR M 32 0% 01:00:00 2 12:43:30 13,75 13:43:30 175 04:54:00 00:00:01
72 52 Salta Pocinhas | José Abreu POR M 43  Luis Mafra POR M 40 2% 2 13:54:26 12,58 13:43:32 175 04:54:02 00:00:02
73 119 TEAM MOVE Carlos Maia POR M 41  José Vieira POR M 29 2% 00:08:00 2 13:49:40 12,66 13:46:46 175 04:57:16 00:03:14
74 63 Nas Horas Carlos Carvalho POR M 40 Pedro Pinheiro POR M 41 2% 00:15:00 2 13:43:12 12,76 13:47:18 175 04:57:48 00:00:32
75 2 Rocky Mountain Portugal by Fercase Jodo Marinho POR M 26 José Silva FRA M 28 0% 10:13:00 2 10:05:22 17,34 13:52:53 175 05:03:23 00:05:35
76 136 PampiGym Pedro Lindo POR M 36 Ricardo Ribeiro POR M 30 0% 2 13:54:12 12,59 13:54:12 175 05:04:42 00:01:19
77 66 Bttralhos Team Mério Diogo POR M 31 Vitor Lopes POR M 31 0% 2 13:58:51 12,52 13:58:51 175 05:09:21 00:04:39
78 117 Palmela Pedais Flamejantes Daniel Rodrigues POR M 32 Ricardo Ventura POR M 31 0% 2 13:59:07 12,51 13:59:07 175 05:09:37 00:00:16
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79 120 MK-MAKINAS TABUA GR José Nazaré POR M 33 Fernando Zagalo POR M 40 0% 2 14:.03:22 12,45 14:03:22 175 05:13:52 00:04:15
80 154 RBikes-Zenbio/Rocky Mountain Jorge Torcato POR M 36 Francelino Fernades POR M 46 5% 00:08:00 2 14:23:17 12,16 14:04:02 175 05:14:32 00:00:40
81 56 RODINHAS Carlos Morita POR M 40 Pedro Roldao POR M 49 5% 01:00:00 2 13:32:13 12,93 14:04:58 175 05:15:28 00:00:56
82 107 Ribatexas Riders Miguel Rato POR M 27 Joao Nunes POR M 29 0% 00:08:00 2 13:58:24 12,52 14:06:24 175 05:16:54 00:01:26
83 114 Salta Pocinhas I Nuno Rapaz POR M 36 Francisco Cardoso POR M 38 0% 2 14:24:27 12,15 14:24:27 175 05:34:57 00:18:03
84 50 DUPLA 108 Oscar Silva POR M 45 Jorge Fonseca POR M 63 19% 10:13:00 2 13:06:26 13,35 14:28:23 175 05:38:53 00:03:56
85 139 www.spadaboca.com Gustavo Bachi BRA M 38 Ricardo Gomes POR M 39 0% 01:00:00 2 13:33:24 12,91 14:33:24 175 05:43:54 00:05:01
86 123 H2otel MTB Team-GDBPI Luis Martins POR M 41 Abilio Pereira POR M 41 2% 2 14:50:35 11,79 14:39:41 175 05:50:11 00:06:17
87 137 The Engineers Sylvain Marcelino POR M 24 Nelson Francisco POR M 27 0% 2 14:41:46 11,91 14:41:46 175 05:52:16 00:02:05
88 143 2XScull Ricardo Correia POR M 38 Pedro Fernandes POR M 38 0% 00:08:00 2 15:35:56 11,22 15:43:56 175 06:54:26 01:02:10
89 125 Vacas Velhas MBT Hugo Silva POR M 35 Anténio Costa POR M 44 2% 00:16:00 2 15:49:02 11,06 15:54:08 175 07:04:38 00:10:12
90 742 Jodo Fernandes POR M 46 Jodo Batista POR M 46 5% 01:00:00 2 15:58:52 10,95 16:31:37 175 07:42:07 00:37:29
91 11 Clube BTT Valongo/Longusbike 1 Diogo Sa POR M 25 Tiago Sa POR M 28 0% 1 06:36:00 12:41:00 159
92 116 maxiGym/Medida Unica 2 Ana Afonso POR F 30 Maribel Ferreira POR F 33 14% 00:08:00 1 09:41:49 14:57:49 130
93 153 Gallaecia-Matojoma Pablo Franco ESP M 34 Ramoén Goméz ESP M 41 2% 1 07:15:52 13:13:52 108
94 46 AIRBIKE AC/Palco da Aventura Fernando Moniz POR M 38 Carlos Morgado POR M 32 0% 00:08:00 1 07:28:23 13:41:23 108
95 104 Bigode Paulo Soares POR M 28 José Soares POR M 31 0% 1 08:24:10 14:29:10 108
96 71 AIRBIKE AC Fernando Teixeira POR M 44  Alexandre Domingues POR M 40 2% 01:00:00 1 07:33:41 14:31:41 108
97 147 AIRBIKE AC2 Paulo Santos POR M 45 Francisco Valente POR M 43 2% 1 08:35:34 14:33:34 108
98 73 Pro Bike Team 1 Hélder Campos POR M 28 Bruno Matos POR M 33 0% 1 09:11:19 15:16:19 108
99 148 Team MG Paulo Moura POR M 43 Nelson Rodrigues POR M 42 2% 10:13:00 1 08:11:38 16:18:00 108

100 111 Legend....ary! Ricardo Figueiredo POR M 21 Jodo Silva POR M 20 0% 1 05:38:13 15:51:13 97

101 126 Speed Biker's Pedro Amaral POR M 37 Jodo Mesquita POR M 40 0% 1 05:42:00 15:55:00 97

102 109 POVOA S| - BTT TEAM Maério Niza POR M 37 Carlos Oliveira POR M 34 0% 1 05:47:44 16:00:44 97

103 115 Pro Bike Team 2 Vitor Leal POR M 33 Rui Baldaia POR M 32 0% 0 00:00:00 16:18:00 55

104 152 Team Barroso Albino Rebelo POR M 40 Anténio Fernandes POR M 53 9% 0 00:00:00 16:18:00 30

105 12 Mini Mercado Adelino BTTeam Luis Silva POR M 23 Pedro Silva POR M 27 0% 0 00:00:00 16:18:00 0

106 37 Team Vertigem/Clube BTT Lisboa Nuno Luz POR M 47 Josué Duarte POR M 37 5% 0 00:00:00 16:18:00 0

107 77 S.C. Leiria e Marrazes Alexandre Santos POR M 32 Bruno Ferreira POR M 34 0% 0 00:00:00 16:18:00 0

108 101 AMC TEAM André Pinto POR M 26 Pedro Lourengo POR M 35 0% 0 00:00:00 16:18:00 0

109 122 Nucleo Aventura Santo Antao Marco Filipe POR M 35 Gongalo Cardal POR M 34 0% 0 00:00:00 16:18:00 0

110 129 Tangerina 1 Jodo Ramos POR M 51 Pedro Simas POR M 45 9% 0 00:00:00 16:18:00 0

111 140 Foguetoes Il Sandra Correia POR F 37 Sandra Cagoila POR F 39 14% 0 00:00:00 16:18:00 0

112 142 BTTERRA Samuel Jesus POR M 35 Cristiano Santos POR M 29 0% 0 00:00:00 16:18:00 0

113 149 GR - Grandes Rotas Clube 1 Renato Ramos POR M 45  Anténio Girdo POR M 52 9% 0 00:00:00 16:18:00 0
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